Truck Bed Set

f » 7 4
Incl. 3 Movable Sides // ,‘ "
Fit for KB#48601 1/10 Toyota Il e

Land Cruiser Hard Body
NO.48667 1/10 RC PLANNING INSTRUCTION SHEET

After the Bed connected to the Cab,

Fit for Scale Hard Body (Long wheelbase: 313mm Width: 197mm)
Fit for Axial SCX10 Chassis AX90047/AX90046/AX90037/AX90022/AX90035/AX90028

Fit for RC4WD TF2 LWB Chassis Kit (Z-K0059)
Before beginning assembly, please read these instructions thoroughly!

@ Symbols used throughout the instruction manual, comprise:

:I : Pav cl tiertion harat ﬁ' Must be purchased Assemble left and right sides
Smooth rough edge. = Ramove: ay close attention here! ssparately. fhio e e,

S




Screwdriver (large)

r A=)

Screwdriver (small)

Side cutters

Modeling knife

Tweezers

Plastic cement

.
_ Decal sheet X1 [FIEEE Screw 2.3X5mm X7
ABS part X3 .
bars (e Tapping screw 1.2X2.5mm -- X8 (ke Tapping screw 1.4X4mm - X6
PC ABS parts X2 — X4
i 3 Metal parts
PC light lenses - X1 (e Tapping screw 1.2X4mm X32 P
ABS chromed parts X1 (hua Tapping screw 1.2X5mm X8 @ Mezal lock catch X4
(D) 48667-01 (3) 48667-02
(fuhrizetd g (48667-02 amrocly
.-"/;';-_ 11 | | S
[ “—F e - \\
: .|'.'_ 1,. : ]
_ i 02-02R |
] 02021 |
_ | |
= :—
| U [02:03] | § ]
PC ABS — . —
48667-03
= ] - =
o (mmme e ([EEEeoe) _ ; : = =
f 0301 0301 1 0301 (o341 | 7 2 K“\‘ = B
g ‘ —:U_—i—;;l £: :r£,.;1 ‘ U_—JJ_—__M ‘:r: \\\‘-\\\.\“ ;’f f;’f | 1——
-J:ﬂ . T — S | N . — Al /S T
—_ ‘ I ‘ - | \\ Lfe '
- | : = = 1 I IS j .
[ T ) e ao] \ LT
G ] 1L el - | _ T A s 02-04R 02-04-L
\ 'z, et el el e |\ == rb:: 0 e | ’_ﬂ:\:
I [ (Il Rl |
@ Chromed parts
02-05
| | | 205K m%_w:.;}

02-01

@
P— 1
=

|"f“{:-f‘-_‘- A IR
fl 1o ']u I]»tu Bl
| -"_-.f_‘v'__.r

(® PClight lenses




Kiterbodl] -

TOYOTA: .

Cleaning

Use a neutral detergent to remove any oil residues and dirt.

AXBICAD)

Cutting

© Remove.

AXBICADIE

103

@ Smooth rough edge.

AIBICADIE

ol
I,

‘-il =

05 03-05 03-05

Painting

Paint spray color what you prefer
on these parts, recommend paint
in same color.

AXBICED

)

———

SN,

L
LW
'-i.




-X32

-X4

Screw 1.2X4mm

m------

Screw 1.2X5mm

[Imm“““




q /’/"w

\

!

)

W\

-I\I_.I_.__

\\\‘% = Jw

(@)
=
e
=
)
%)
7))
<

Decal sheet 1)/ @)/ (3)/ (@)

Screw 1.4X4mm

-.XE

arts

Metal p

-X4

Screw

- X6

X3

Metal lock catch




|

T —

2.3X5mm

LR,
L) \
\ VATAMYAN NN
A
HMAATVNNG

/Py /,

<Left>
2.3X5mm

1II1]] 11 o B
L)) ]

2.3X5mm
1.2X5mm

02-04-L

X2
-X4
-X2

SRR,

Screw 1.2X2.5mm

(- -------

Screw 1.2X5mm

Screw 2.3X5mm

Screw 2.3X5mm
Metal lock catch







DODDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDD35D> U Pg rade Parts <L L L LLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLL L L

5] no.ase2s —
Rear Fender ———23
Stainless Steel &
Silicone Rubber @ X2
Fit for 1/10 Truck Bed TOYOTA
3.35 & 3.75 inch Tyre
Screw 14X4mm | =
ey - - - -- X8
Screw M1.2X4mm b‘ )
(o< =5 s X6 NN
Nut 2.6X1.2mm — L ﬁj |Eﬁ
@ W
UL .ﬁﬁ" f
%@R‘ﬁ:hﬁ%h ‘\
AW
;v; ¢
.--""FF-- ##//""H—F#--’---’-'-# d__.--""'f--
g
M12X4mm

NO.48624

Rear Fender

g'tFiHIBSSRSE:é &
llicone Ku r

N
Fit for 1/10 Truck Bed BUFFALO
3.35 & 3_75 inch Tyre Buffaloequip.com.au

.';ﬁ;;;;;l—;g-;-_—_—_-_:_ﬂ -
NOIL g "8 | {Sﬂ

i i
F 1.4X4mm - |
Iy |

| .
~_ o [— A
e e 1 e P
P, i
—S_ 3 |

Screw 1.4X4mm

Screw M1.2X4mm

(owty - - - ---------X6 .
Nut 2.6X1.2mm @
@)oo X6

) < /—Nut 2.6X1.2mm




<L L LLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLL

DODDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDDD335D>>

X
._\W\w.w----|
m
ﬁ,ﬂ//w,,,w.”......aa- N
m\vx = =
|
“_

e

X %
8

O <

S o

K]

0 59 8
S 0T B
00 Bn..m 2
¥ Xe DO
QO S m =
— )

> S0 &

":Right}

,.:?/-7 Sl i

/ /

4

i

L |
W /
F

M3X8mm

(oo e

- X2

Screw 2.3X5mm

.

Screw 1.4X4mm

[

- X18




Upgrade Parts <LLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLL

DODDODDDDDDDODDDDDDDODDDDDDODDD>>>

L, T R X2

e — e e e

(e

e
- i)

Truck Bed Awning

Fit for KB#48667
Truck Bed Set

Cloth

10




Upgrade Parts <LLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLL

DODDDDDDDDDODODDDDDDDODDIDDODDODOODD

11



P S S S S 5 S S S S Upgrade Parts CLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLL

Finished

Installation Mounting Stainless Steel
Fit for KB#48667 Truck Bed Set

NO.48671 Fit for Axial SCX10 Chassis 3.35/3.75 inch Tire

@ NO.48672 Fit for Axial SCX10 & SCX10_1I Chassis 4.72 inch Tire

@ NO.48631 Fit for RC4WD TF2 LWB Chassis Kit (Z-K0059)

™

kilerboadly

RC.KILLERBOOY.COM

12



	LC70-01
	LC70-02
	LC70-03
	LC70-04
	LC70-05
	LC70-06
	LC70-07
	LC70-08
	LC70-09
	LC70-10
	LC70-11
	LC70-12

